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nweight.val

n=527
n=253
n=271
n=193

n=173
n=161

n=188
n=339

P155597_PostWT

2/27



3/27



Q101: Which of the following factors are important to you when evaluating mayoral candidates for the City of Chicago?

Please select all that apply.

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)

Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Honesty 81% 83% 84%

77% 75% 79% 67% D D H 73%
Trustworthines 74% 81% 79%
S 73% 71% 74% 64% d D H 69%
Integrity 69% 76% 76%

64% 61% 67% 50% D D H 58%
Leadership 64% 69% 70%
experience 61% 59% 63% 51% D D H 56%
Connection to 58%
Chicago 55% 53% 58% 52% 55% 60% 50% g
Stance on a
specific 55% 62%
issue(s) 48% 45% 52% 43% 49% d H 41%
Confidence 57% 51%

48% 49% 47% eF 46% 41% 43% g
Strength 51%

45% 45% 46% 46% 49% 41% 36% G
Government 55% 49%
experience 42% 40% 45% 34% 39% DE H 39%
Empathy 49% 47%

41% 32% B F 41% 34% 40% 42%

continued...
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Q101: Which of the following factors are important to you when evaluating mayoral candidates for the City of Chicago? Please select all that

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)

Executive
competency
(i.e., ability to
accomplish 40% 50% 49%
tasks) 38% 39% 38% 27% D D H 32%
Passion 42% 44%

38% 37% 39% F F 28% 35% 40%
Campaign 40%
promise(s) 35% 30% b 35% 37% 34% 39% 33%
Political party 34%

29% 25% b 27% 27% 35% 34% 27%
Likability 29% 30% 28% 30% 30% 25% 26% 30%
Diverseness
(e.g.,a
candidate's
race, ethnicity,
sexual 28%
orientation) 25% 21% 28% 28% 26% 20% 18% G
Non-governme
nt experience 17% 18% 16% 14% 17% 21% 16% 17%
Charm 13% 12% 13%

10% 11% 8% F F 3% 4% G
Endorsement
from another 15%
politician 10% 11% 8% 5% 9% D 8% 10%
Endorsement
from someone
| know
personally 8% 8% 8% 6% 8% 11% 8% 8%

continued...
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Q101: Which of the following factors are important to you when evaluating mayoral candidates for the City of Chicago? Please select all that

Gender (CITY)

Age (CITY)

Race & Ethnicity (CITY)

Endorsement
from a
non-political
public figure

7%

6%

8%

5%

8%

7%

6%

%

Something not
listed here

2%

3%

1%

2%

2%

3%

2%

2%

N/A - 1don't do
this.

2%

3%

2%

2%

3%

2%

1%

3%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do%/_ou agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
aldermen, mayor's office) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 93% 92% 94% 92% 94% 94% 95% 92%
Strongly 75% 82% 80%
agree 72% 68% 75% 60% D D H 67%
Somewhat 32% 25%
agree 22% 23% 20% EF 19% 12% 15% G
Disagree : Net | 4% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4%
Somewhat
disagree 2% 3% 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 3%
Strongly
disagree 1% 2% 1% 0% 3% 1% 2% 1%
Not at all sure 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 2% 2% 1%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do
aldermen, mayor's o

flic

u agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
e) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 95%
87% 85% 89% 81% 86% DE 88% 86%
Strongly 62% 68% 64%
agree 57% 59% 55% 44% D D H 54%
Somewhat 34% 37%
agree 30% 26% b Ef 25% 27% 25% 32%
Disagree : Net 11% 13%
8% C 5% F 8% 3% 7% 9%
Somewhat 9% 10%
disagree 6% C 3% eF 5% 2% 4% 7%
Strongly
disagree 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% 1%
Not at all sure 7% 6%
5% 4% 6% F f 2% 4% 6%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do
aldermen, mayor's o

flic

u agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
e) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 93% 98% 95%
92% 91% 92% 86% d De H 90%
Strongly 77% 76% 91% 86%
agree 73% 69% b 56% D DE H 66%
Somewhat 23% 30% 17% 24%
agree 19% c 15% EF F 7% 10% G
Disagree : Net | 5% 7% 3% 7% 5% 2% 4% 5%
Somewhat 4% 4%
disagree 3% 3% 2% F 3% 0% 1% G
Strongly
disagree 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1%
Not at all sure 7% 2% 5%
3% 2% 5% eF f 0% 1% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do%/_ou agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
aldermen, mayor's office) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 79% 79% 79%
74% C 68% 65% D D 76% 72%
Strongly 44% 42% 45%
agree 37% C 30% 27% D D 42% 34%
Somewhat
agree 36% 35% 38% 38% 37% 34% 34% 38%
Disagree : Net 26%
19% 18% 19% EF 16% 13% 18% 19%
Somewhat 20%
disagree 14% 14% 14% eF 12% 10% 14% 14%
Strongly
disagree 4% 4% 5% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5%
Not at all sure 13%
8% 3% B 10% 5% 8% 6% 9%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do
aldermen, mayor's o

flic

u agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
e) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 52% 51%
47% 50% 44% f 47% 41% 39% G
Strongly 17% 18%
agree 13% 15% 12% f 13% 10% 6% G
Somewhat
agree 33% 35% 32% 34% 35% 31% 33% 34%
Disagree : Net 56% 58%
47% 45% 49% 40% 47% D H 41%
Somewhat
disagree 31% 30% 32% 31% 27% 36% 35% 29%
Strongly 20% 19% 23%
disagree 16% 15% 16% 9% D D H 12%
Not at all sure 9% 8%
6% 5% 7% f 6% 3% 3% g

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do
aldermen, mayor's o

flic

u agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
e) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 85% 87% 84% 85% 84% 87% 86% 85%
Strongly 57%
agree 48% 50% 46% 45% dF 43% 43% 51%
Somewhat 39% 45% 43%
agree 37% 37% 38% E 27% E h 34%
Disagree : Net 10% 9% 11% 8% 11% 11% 12% 9%
Somewhat
disagree 8% 7% 9% 8% 8% 9% 9% 8%
Strongly 3% 2%
disagree 2% 2% 2% 0% D d 3% 1%
Not at all sure 7% 6%
5% 4% 6% F 5% 2% 2% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q102: How much do%/_ou agree or disagree with each of the following statements about politics and the local leaders (e.g.,
aldermen, mayor's office) in the City of Chicago?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 2% 75% 69% 69% 76% 71% 71% 72%
Strongly 38%
agree 33% C 28% 28% 36% 34% 31% 34%
Somewhat
agree 39% 37% 41% 41% 40% 36% 40% 38%
Disagree : Net 22%
16% 16% 15% EF 13% 12% 19% 14%
Somewhat 14%
disagree 10% 11% 10% e 8% 8% 11% 10%
Strongly
disagree 6% 5% 6% 8% 5% 4% 7% 5%
Not at all sure 16% 18%
12% 9% b 9% 11% D 10% 14%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS

13/27



Q103: In your opinion, which one of the following people would be most effective as Chicago's mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)

Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Rahm Emanuel | 11% 10% 12% 11% 9% 13% 13% 10%
Paul Vallas 14% 16%

10% 11% 8% 6% 9% D H 6%
Brandon 12% 14% 9% 11%
Johnson 9% C 6% F F 3% 5% G
Willie Wison 7% 6% 7% 5% 9% 5% 5% 7%
Alexi 8% 11% 9%
Giannoulias 6% 7% 5% 1% D D h 5%
Susana 9%
Mendoza 6% 5% 7% 6% 7% 4% 1% G
Maria Pappas 6%

4% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% H 2%
Mike Quigley 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 4% 2%
Janice 4% 2%
Jackson 2% 2% 3% F f 0% 1% 3%
Bill Conway 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 1% 1%
Kambium
(Kam) Buckner | 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1%
Someone not
listed here 12% 12% 11% 10% 11% 14% 14% 10%
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Q103: In your opinion, which one of the following people would be most effective as Chicago's mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Not at all sure 33%
29% 27% 32% 33% 29% 26% 23% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS

15/27



Q104: Overall, how much do you, or did you, approve or disapprove of the performance of each of the following during

their term(s) as Chicago’s mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Approve: Net 27% 32% 26% 26%
23% © 19% F F 8% 16% G
Strongly 10% 9% 9%
approve 7% 8% 6% F F 1% 4% g
Somewhat 22% 17%
approve 15% 18% 13% F F 7% 12% 18%
Neither
approve nor 24% 24%
disapprove 19% 14% B 23% 17% 17% 11% G
Disapprove: 52% 72% 71%
Net 51% 53% 50% 33% D DE H 40%
Somewhat 19% 19%
disapprove 16% 16% 16% 11% d d 16% 16%
Strongly 33% 53% 55%
disapprove 35% 37% 33% 22% D DE H 24%
Not at all sure 12% 10%
7% 7% 8% eF 5% 4% 2% G
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Q104: Overall, how much do you, or did you, approve or disapprove of the performance of each of the following during

their term(s) as Chicago’s mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Approve: Net 36%
31% 27% 35% 32% f 26% 29% 32%
Strongly 12%
approve 10% 9% 10% 13% 8% 8% 5% G
Somewhat 28%
approve 22% 18% 25% 19% f 18% 24% 20%
Neither
approve nor
disapprove 21% 22% 19% 20% 20% 22% 18% 22%
Disapprove: 50% 51%
Net 43% 46% 40% 39% 41% d H 38%
Somewhat
disapprove 19% 21% 17% 20% 16% 21% 21% 18%
Strongly 30% 30%
disapprove 24% 25% 23% 18% 25% D H 20%
Not at all sure 10% 7%
5% 5% 6% eF 4% 2% 3% G
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Q104: Overall, how much do you, or did you, approve or disapprove of the performance of each of the following during

their term(s) as Chicago’s mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Approve: Net 54%
46% 43% 48% 41% 43% De 51% 43%
Strongly 18%
approve 15% 13% 17% 10% 16% d 17% 13%
Somewhat
approve 31% 30% 31% 31% 27% 35% 33% 29%
Neither
approve nor
disapprove 24% 26% 22% 26% 23% 22% 20% 26%
Disapprove: 28%
Net 23% 25% 20% 19% d 21% 25% 22%
Somewhat 15%
disapprove 12% 13% 10% 13% f 8% 10% 13%
Strongly 14% 13% 15%
disapprove 11% 11% 10% 7% d d h 9%
Not at all sure 14% 9%
8% 6% 9% EF 5% 3% 5% g
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Q104: Overall, how much do you, or did you, approve or disapprove of the performance of each of the following during

their term(s) as Chicago’s mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Approve: Net 59%
53% 55% 52% 46% 55% D 52% 53%
Strongly 27% 28% 27%
approve 24% 25% 23% 18% d d 18% G
Somewhat 35%
approve 29% 30% 29% 29% 28% 31% h 26%
Neither
approve nor 28%
disapprove 21% 19% 22% Ef 16% 18% 19% 22%
Disapprove: 20% 21% 22%
Net 17% 19% 15% 10% D D H 14%
Somewhat 14% 16%
disapprove 10% 11% 10% 7% 11% d H 8%
Strongly 9%
disapprove 7% 8% 5% 4% d 7% 7% 7%
Not at all sure 16% 9%
9% 7% 11% eF F 2% 7% 10%
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Q105: In your opinion, which one of the following elected officials has performed the best as Chicago's mayor?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Brandon 13% 15% 10%
Johnson 10% C 7% F F 3% 7% 12%
Lori Lightfoot 20% 17%
14% 13% 16% Ef 10% 12% 11% g
Rahm Emanuel 47% 49%
37% 38% 36% 30% 36% De H 30%
Not at all sure 15% 14%
11% 7% B 14% 10% 8% 6% G
None of these
elected
officials has
performed well
as Chicago's 33% 30%
mayor. 27% 29% 25% 20% D d 27% 28%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS

20/27



Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current
mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 66% 73% 70%
61% © 57% 53% 59% DE H 56%
Strongly 35% 31% 42% 36%
agree 29% C 24% 17% D DE H 26%
Somewhat
agree 32% 30% 33% 35% 28% 31% 33% 31%
Disagree : Net 28%
21% 21% 20% F 20% 13% 16% 23%
Somewhat 22%
disagree 16% 15% 17% eF 13% 11% 15% 17%
Strongly 6% 6% 6%
disagree 5% 6% 3% f F 1% 2% G
Not at all sure 23% 22% 21%
19% 14% B 20% f 14% 14% g

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current

mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 74% 71%
64% 66% 62% 57% 62% DE H 60%
Strongly 36% 47% 46%
agree 35% 38% 32% 24% D De H 29%
Somewhat
agree 28% 28% 29% 32% 26% 27% 24% 31%
Disagree : Net 28%
24% 25% 23% 26% F 18% 22% 25%
Somewhat
disagree 17% 18% 15% 21% 16% 14% 18% 16%
Strongly 13% 9%
disagree 7% 7% 8% 5% DF 4% 4% G
Not at all sure 15% 17% 15%
12% 9% b eF 10% 9% 7% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current
mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 28% 34% 26% 29%
23% C 19% F F 7% 13% G
Strongly 9% 7%
agree 6% 7% 4% 5% F 2% 3% G
Somewhat 29% 16% 22%
agree 18% 21% 15% EF F 5% 11% G
Disagree : Net 60% 81% 7%
60% 60% 60% 43% D DE H 51%
Somewhat 21%
disagree 18% 20% 16% 19% 20% 14% 13% G
Strongly 40% 67% 64%
disagree 42% 40% 44% 24% D DE H 30%
Not at all sure 21% 23% 20%
17% 12% B eF 15% 12% 10% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current

mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 42% 40% 41%
35% 37% 33% F F 21% 23% G
Strongly 14% 13% 14%
agree 11% 12% 10% F F 6% 5% G
Somewhat 28% 27% 27%
agree 24% 24% 23% F F 15% 18% G
Disagree : Net 70% 69%
54% 57% 52% 44% 51% DE H 45%
Somewhat 30%
disagree 26% c 22% 28% 21% 28% 24% 27%
Strongly 30% 41% 45%
disagree 28% 26% 29% 15% D DE H 18%
Not at all sure 15% 13%
11% 6% B 14% 9% 9% 7% g

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current
mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 7% 87% 86%
76% 74% 78% 65% D DE H 70%
Strongly 51% 66% 65%
agree 49% 47% 52% 34% D DE H 41%
Somewhat 31% 29%
agree 26% 27% 25% f 26% 21% 21% g
Disagree : Net 16% 18% 14%
12% C 8% eF 10% 6% 7% G
Somewhat 11% 13%
disagree 8% C 4% EF 5% 4% 5% 9%
Strongly
disagree 4% 5% 4% 5% 5% 2% 2% 5%
Not at all sure 17% 15%
12% 10% 15% F 13% 7% 7% G

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q106: How much do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements about the City of Chicago's current

mayor, Brandon Johnson, and his administration?

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)
City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H
Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339
Total
(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349
Agree: Net 62% 64%
56% 59% 55% 51% 57% d H 52%
Strongly 30% 33% 31%
agree 26% c 22% 19% 27% D h 23%
Somewhat
agree 31% 29% 33% 32% 30% 29% 33% 29%
Disagree : Net 31%
27% 31% 23% 29% 30% 22% 21% G
Somewhat 17% 19% 16%
disagree 13% C 10% F 12% 8% 9% G
Strongly 18%
disagree 14% 14% 14% 10% d 15% 12% 15%
Not at all sure 21%
16% 11% B 20% 13% 16% 16% 16%

Table Base: ALL QUALIFIED RESPONDENTS
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Q107: Complete the following sentence. | think Rahm Emanuel, former mayor of the City of Chicago would make a good

Gender (CITY) Age (CITY) Race & Ethnicity (CITY)

City of People of
Chicago Men Women 18-34 35-54 55+ White (NH) Color
A B C D E F G H

Total N=527 N=253 N=271 N=193 N=173 N=161 N=188 N=339

Total

(Unweighted) N=594 N=291 N=299 N=165 N=233 N=196 N=245 N=349

Mayor of the

City of

Chicago (i.e.,

as are-elected

official) 37% 36% 37% 40% 35% 35% 34% 38%

US (federal)

Senator

representing 30% 30%

lllinois 23% 22% 24% 19% 21% de H 19%

Chair of the

Democratic

National 29% 33%

Committee 20% 18% 23% 17% 16% DE H 14%

Governor of

lllinois 17% 16% 18% 20% 13% 17% 18% 16%

None of the 43%

above 36% 37% 36% 33% f 32% 35% 37%
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